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201905080001
56140

05/08/2019
03:04:34

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Other:SEE
INST

201212110004
73450

12/11/2012
08:17:40

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHROEDER
HOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20121211000
473430

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201301040000
07150

01/04/2013
03:24:42

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SCHROEDER
HOLDINGS
LLC

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201312270004
93540

12/27/2013
01:12:31

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

M & W
INVESTMENT
S INC

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:3 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:47
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:44
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:48
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:43
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT



201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:5 Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:50
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:52
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:49
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:53
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:51
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:81
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:82
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:83
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT



201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201401160000
16020

01/16/2014
02:33:25

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JR ADAMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

38 120 Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWNSID
E SQUARE
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201405020001
30130

05/02/2014
08:04:36

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIVER BEND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201405300001
63440

05/30/2014
03:26:08

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOUR FOUR
LITTLE
MOUNTAIN
LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:10
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:12
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:14
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:18
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:34
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M

201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:44
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M



201409020002
73740

09/02/2014
10:13:15

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CALVINE
SOUTH LLC

38 36 Instr
#:20140902000
273720

Lot#:42
Book:38 Pg:36
Sub:TWO
EIGHTY
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M


