Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements; Doc Type= FINANCING STATEMENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201905080001 56140	05/08/2019 03:04:34	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC					Instr #:20140902000 273720	Other:SEE
201212110004 73450	12/11/2012 08:17:40	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHROEDER HOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20121211000 473430	Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201301040000 07150	01/04/2013 03:24:42	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SCHROEDER HOLDINGS LLC						Sec:35 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201312270004 93540	12/27/2013 01:12:31	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	M & W INVESTMENT S INC						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:3 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:47 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:48 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC			38	120		Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT

201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:5 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:50 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:52 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:49 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:53 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:51 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:81 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:82 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC		38	120	Lot#:83 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT

201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC				Sec:31 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201401160000 16020	01/16/2014 02:33:25	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JR ADAMS INVESTMENT S LLC	38	120		Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:120 Sub:TOWNSID E SQUARE SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT
201405020001 30130	05/02/2014 08:04:36	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIVER BEND DEVELOPMEN T LLC				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201405300001 63440	05/30/2014 03:26:08	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOUR FOUR LITTLE MOUNTAIN LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:10 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:12 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:14 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:18 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:34 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M
201409020002 73740	09/02/2014 10:13:15	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CALVINE SOUTH LLC	38	36	Instr #:20140902000 273720	Lot#:44 Book:38 Pg:36 Sub:TWO EIGHTY VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M